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Product Code 10200.04

Brand JazzCafe

Product Group Straws

Material Paper

Colour Red Stripe

Length 200 mm 7.9
Width Dia6 mm Dia 0.2
Weight 1.08 g

Full Product Description

Straight Jumbo Straw Paper (200x6mm/8") Red Stripe

Case Barcode
05050022051455

Retail Pack Barcode
5050022051455

Intrastat Code (Country of Origin)
48236990 00 (CN)

Case Description / Details

Unit of Sale 40x250
Retail Packs 40
Quantity in Pack 250
Quantity in Unit of Sale 10,000

Pallet Description / Details
(Measurements Exclude Wooden Palleh)

Pallet Quantity 6x5=30
Cases on a Layer 6
Layers on a Pallet 5
Extra Cases on Pallet

Quantity on Pallet 30

Certificate Number: 11182-QMS-001

Length
Width
Height
Gross
Net
CBM

Length
Width
Height
Gross
CBM

ISO 9001:2015

Herald Plastic Ltd.

Unit G, Anglian Industrial Estate,
Atcost Rd, Barking, Essex, IG11 OEQ
Tel: + 44 (0) 20 8507 7900

fax: + 44 (0) 20 8507 2914
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FOOD USE
492 mm
395 mm
415 mm
13.000 Kg
10.800 Kg
0.0806 cm?
1,200 mm
1,000 mm
2,075 mm
390.00 Kg
2.4180 cm’
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